Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56802
Ballots Cast: 10519

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 70

Contest: ALDERMAN YORKVILLE WARD 2

Candidate Name

ARDEN JOSEPH PLOCHER (IND)
JEFFERY L. MCELROY (IND)
WILLIAM SKLODOWSKI (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BRISTOL 2

Candidate Name

ARDEN JOSEPH PLOCHER (IND)
JEFFERY L. MCELRQY (IND)
WILLIAM SKLODOWSKI (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BRISTOL 3

Candidate Name

JEFFERY L. MCELROY (IND)
ARDEN JOSEPH PLOCHER (IND)
WILLIAM SKLODOWSKI (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BRISTOL 6

Candidate Name

JEFFERY L. MCELROY (IND)
ARDEN JOSEPH PLOCHER (IND)
WILLIAM SKLODOWSKI (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BRISTOL 9

Candidate Name

JEFFERY L. MCELROY (IND)
ARDEN JOSEPH PLOCHER (IND)
WILLIAM SKLODOWSKI (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: KENDALL 1

Candidate Name

ARDEN JOSEPH PLOCHER (IND)
JEFFERY L. MCELROY (IND)
WILLIAM SKLODOWSKI (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
345

238

61

1

Total Votes
39

14

3

0

Total Votes
13

6

0

0

Total Votes
8

4
2
0

Total Votes
55

48

9

0

Total Votes
61

44

7

0

Vote %
53.49
36.9
9.46
0.16

Vote %
69.64
25
5.36

0

Vote %
68.42
31.58
0

0

Vote %
57.14
28.57
14.29

Vote %
49.11
42.86
8.04

0

Vote %
54.46
39.29
6.25

0
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Precinct: KENDALL 2

Candidate Name

ARDEN JOSEPH PLOCHER (IND)
JEFFERY L. MCELROQY (IND)
WILLIAM SKLODOWSKI (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: KENDALL 5

Candidate Name

ARDEN JOSEPH PLOCHER (IND)
WILLIAM SKLODOWSKI (IND)
JEFFERY L. MCELROY (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: KENDALL 6

Candidate Name

ARDEN JOSEPH PLOCHER (IND)
JEFFERY L. MCELROY (IND)
WILLIAM SKLODOWSKI (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
45

23

15

1

Total Votes
0

0
0
0

Total Votes
142

81

25

0

Vote %
53.57
27.38
17.86
1.19

Vote %
0

0
0
0

Vote %
57.26
32.66
10.08
0
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